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 • There is an additional charge for Home Service
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LASH EXTENSION

Passion. Details. Art. 

At Everlash we are experts in 
tailoring your lashes to your desired 
look. 

From natural to glam, we have it all.
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SINGLE LASH EXTENSION

CLASSIC SINGLE

FEATHER LITE / PLUS

FEATHER BLACK / PLUS

HEALTHY LONG LASH

NATURAL VOLUME LASH EXTENSION

NATURAL VOLUME

HYBRID

FEATHER CLOUD / PLUS

GLAM MEGA VOLUME LASH EXTENSION

ARTISAN’S CHOICE

FOXY

GLAM KIM / GLAM KIM NYC

WISPY KYLIE

OTHERS

BOTTOM LASH SINGLE

BOTTOM LASH VOLUME

COLORED LASH

LASH REMOVAL FROM EVERLASH + NEW SET

LASH REMOVAL FROM ANOTHER SALON

699

699

699

949

949

949

1079

-

-

-

-

200

275

200

FREE

100

TECHNICIAN   STYLISTLASH STYLE

4THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR HOME SERVICE.

1 lash extension on 1 natural lash

1 lash fan on 1 natural lash. 70% fullness

1 lash fan on 1 natural lash. 90% fullness

Specially curated lash design

849

849

849

- 899

- 849

1179

1179

1179

1279

1279

MANGA LASH - 1279

1279

1279

1279

200

SOFT LIFT 250 250

275

200

FREE

100

N E W !

Valid upon purchase of new set extension

ADD-ON

(NEW SET)
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SINGLE LASH EXTENSION

1 WEEK

2 WEEK

3 WEEK

4 WEEK

NATURAL VOLUME LASH EXTENSION

1 WEEK

2 WEEK

3 WEEK

4 WEEK

GLAM MEGA VOLUME LASH EXTENSION

1 WEEK

2 WEEK

3 WEEK

4 WEEK

ARTISAN’S CHOICE

1 WEEK

2 WEEK

3 WEEK

4 WEEK

265

385

515

615

305

515

725

845

345

625

875

955

-

-

-

-

355

505

655

755

405

655

885

1065

455

755

1015

1175

455

755

1015

1175

TECHNICIAN   STYLIST* RETOUCH LIST

5

THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR HOME SERVICE.
* MINIMUM 20% LASH EXTENSION REMAINING FOR RETOUCH. 
   IF LESS THAN 20%, NEW SET IS REQUIRED.
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Indulge in the mesmerizing hues of the season with our 

Autumn Lash Collection. Whether you prefer a warmer 

shade or a cooler shade, these Autumn Lash collection will 

transport your look to new heights of beauty.

PRICE    STYLIST   849
      SOFT LIFT    250
   (add on only)

LENGTH     8-13 MM

CURL      B, C, CC, D curl

warm tone

GREIGE OLIVE

+

coOl tone

MAUVE RAINE

+

Warm Tone
on Serene Mixture

Warm Tone
on Radiant Mixture

Cool Tone
on Serene Mixture

Cool Tone
on Radiant Mixture

RadiantSerene

or

BASE

AUTUMN
1

AUTUMN
2

BASE

AUTUMN
1

AUTUMN
2

5 3.3

3.3

3.3

2.5

2.5

TWO TYPES OF MIXTURE:
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Enhancing your real lashes with a natural 

look, giving them a longer and healthier 

appearance. With a soft lift and single lash 

extension, you can enjoy longer, defined 

lashes that look natural and beautiful.

PRICE    STYLIST   899
      SOFT LIFT    250
   (add on only)

CURL    J,B,C,CC,D

LASH COUNT    60-65  
     LASH/EYE

LENGTH     8-13 MM

Feather BlackFeather Brown

1 2Before Soft Lift Single Extension
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± 20 mins ± 60-90 mins
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マンガまつげ

L A S H

新
し
い
ス
タ
イ
ル

A R T I S A N ' Sの選択  NO . 5
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FOXY
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The answer for your Anti-Gravity flawless look!M
CURL

EVERLASH

FRESH look
ANTI-GRAVITY curl
MAXIMUM OPENED-EYE effect

C U R L

M

P R I C E

9 4 9  -  1 2 7 9

L A S H  T Y P E

N A T U R A L  V O L U M E
G L A M  V O L U M E

A R T I S A N ’ S  C H O I C E

Unique angled lift that instantly fierce up 
your look!

Ideal for clients who have straight lashes.

C U R L

L

P R I C E

1 2 7 9
( S T Y L I S T  O N L Y )

L E N G T H

M :  U P  T O  1 2 M M
L :  U P  T O  1 3 M M  

extreme FOX effect
extreme LIFTING effect
extreme EYELINER effect
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Mocha lash is perfect for you looking to 

have a full lash line but not the drama of 

deep black lashes. These delicate Mocha 

lash will give your eyes  a soft, romantic, 

LASH TYPE TECHNICIAN STYLIST

Classic Single 1D

Hybrid Soft 2D / Bold 3D-4D & 1 D

1-4 lash fans on 1 natural lash*

1 lash extension on 1 natural lash

699 849

949 1179

Natural Volume 2D-6D
2-6 lash fans on 1 natural lash

949 1179

*Mix of single and volume on 1 natural lash
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 Soufflé Lash (pronounced "soo flei") is a 
Glam Mega Volume lash with much 

lighter than usual.  

Lush, fluffy, weightless and elegant!
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PRICE (ADD-ON)

CURL

LENGTH

+49K

B, C, CC, D

8-14mm

VOLUME FAN SOUFFLÉ FAN

30%
LIGHTER & SOFTER
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KÉRATINE 
FILLER LIFT

Treatment that instantly lifts, curls 
and your natural lash. It has 
the ability to thicken your natural 
lash by up to 24% after 3 
treatments.
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TOP LASH KÉRATINE FILLER LIFT

BOTTOM LASH KÉRATINE FILLER LIFT

LIFT NEUTRALISER TREATMENT

679

390

250

PRICEKÉRATINE FILLER LIFT

19
THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR HOME SERVICE.

B E FO R E A F T E R

I N F I N I C U R L L U N A C U R L H Y B R I D C U R L

To straighten overcurled lashes before lash extension treatments

FILLER RETOUCH 250
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Brow
An innovative treatment to correct 
brow hair direction while darkening 
and nourishing them.

This treatment is suitable for clients 
who have brow hairs, even the 
thinnest and the most sparse brows 
can be treated. This treatment 
would be suitable for clients who 
wish for a more bushy, fuller 
eyebrow look that looks much 
neater! 

N E W !

BOMBER
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E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

1  BROW LIFT + SHAPING

2  BROW BOMBER

± 60 mins 

 

± 90 mins 

 

BEFORE

BROW LIFT ONLY 
PRICE  -  519

SOFT  OPTION 
PRICE  -  729

MEDIUM  OPTION 
PRICE  -  729

BOLD  OPTION 
PRICE  -  759

BROW LIFT + SHAPING
PRICE  -  649

BEFORE

recommended for full brows

recommended for full brows

3  SHAPING ONLY             
   &  SHAPING + COLORING

± 30- mins  

± 50- mins  

+ COLORING 
SOFT OPTION  
PRICE  -  200

SHAPING ONLY 
PRICE  -  149

+ COLORING 
MEDIUM OPTION 
PRICE  -  249

+ COLORING
BOLD OPTION 
PRICE  -  249

BEFORE

recommended for Brow Bomber retouches

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
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E V E R L A S H
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E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
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E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R

E V E R L A S

E V E R L A S H

E V

E V

E V

E V E R L

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

BEFORE

BEFORE

AFTER

BEFORE

AFTER

BROW LIFT ONLY 
PRICE  -  519

BROW LIFT + SHAPING
PRICE  -  649

recommended for full brows

BROW LIFT + SHAPING ON SPARSE BROW (NO TAIL) BROW LIFT + SHAPING ON SPMU BROWS

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
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|   J A K A R T AE V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

FULL TREATMENT PACKAGE

IDR 12.000.000

INCLUSIVE:
3 months treatment program (1x a month)
2 morning serums and 1 night serum

STEM CELL 
LASH REGROWTH

AVAILABLE

FOR 

INSTALLMENTS!
3X

Say hello to  LONGER & FULLER lashes!

E R L A S H

A S H

E V E R L A S H

L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R

H

V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S

E V E R L A S H
E

H

V E R L A S H

L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R

E V E R L

E V

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S

E V E R L A S H
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E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

BROW LIFT + SHAPING ON SPMU BROWS

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H



Pick your membership to get the best deal! 
Say hello to beautiful lashes all day every day.

TRY IT

CREDIT WORTH OF

1,650,000

FOR ONLY

1,500,000

LIKE IT

CREDIT WORTH OF

3,500,000

FOR ONLY

3,000,000

GOTTA
HAVE IT

CREDIT WORTH OF

13,000,000

FOR ONLY

10,000,000

LOVE  IT

CREDIT WORTH OF

6,000,000

FOR ONLY

5,000,000

MOST POPULAR BEST DEAL!

E V E R L A S H
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E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

*Terms & Conditions:
- Membership is valid for two years from the date of purchase.
- The remaining balance that has expired cannot be extended or refunded.
- Membership is not valid for Stemcell Lash Regrwoth, Nails treatment, SPMU, other package and product purchase.
- Cannot be combined with other on going promotion.
- All types of payments that have been made are non-refundable.

E R L A S H

A S H

E V E R L A S H

L A S H

E R L A S H

V E R L A S H

A S HE V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H



E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H
E V E R L A S H

E V E R L A S H

KEMANG BROADWAY PLAZA SENAYAN

JAKARTA

SURABAYA

PONDOK INDAH MALL

RUMAH COKRO MENTENG MALL KELAPA GADING 5

 

PURI INDAH

JAYANATA BEAUTY PLAZA PAKUWON SQUARE

@everlash_lash_expert  0813 1188 8508 www.everlash.id


